	房间类型
	采光类型
	标准值
	面积(m2)
	达标率
(%)

	
	
	平均采光
系数(%)
	室内天然光
设计照度(Lx)
	总面积
	达标面积
	

	阅览室
	混合
	1.80
	－
	1388.55
	1365.05
	98

	报告厅
	混合
	1.80
	－
	313.24
	134.53
	43

	阅览室
	顶部
	1.80
	300
	150.78
	77.92
	52

	阅览室
	侧面
	2.70
	450
	24.30
	24.30
	100

	办公室
	顶部
	1.80
	－
	53.20
	39.88
	75

	办公室
	混合
	1.80
	－
	19.25
	19.25
	100

	总计达标面积比例(%)
	85



